
RIBEYE 250g ...................

TENDERLOIN 250g .......

SIRLOIN 300g .................

SKIRT 200g ......................

CUADRIL 350g ...............

PICANHA 250g ..............

585

585

510

355

560

555

2245

2245

1695

1770

1550

1770

PRICE PER KILO

ST
EA

K
S

SALPICAO 250g .............................

TAPA 250g .......................................

STEAK BITES 500g .......................

SUKIYAKI CUT 300g .....................

GROUND BEEF 250g ....................

CORNED BEEF 200g ....................

BURGER PATTIES 4/100g ..........

KALDERETA 250g .........................

BISTEK 250g ...................................

KARE-KARE 250g .........................

FROZEN EMPANADAS 6pcs .....

535

350

770

615

435

350

585

595

595

595

510

PRICE

pr
oc

es
se

d

LOVE ME TENDER .......................

DELI SAMPLER .............................

BOLZICO BESTSELLER .............

DATE NIGHT ..................................

2070

2095

3600

2050

PRICE

K
IT

S

395
395
275
280
275
295
235
235
465
135
135

CHIMICHURRI ................................
SPICY CHIMICHURRI ...................
GARLIC AIOLI .................................
STEAK SAUCE ................................
CHINGOLO RUB ............................
HERB BUTTER ................................
GARLIC CONFIT PLAIN ...............
GARLIC CONFIT SPICY ................
FROZEN SOURDOUGH ...............
CHILI LABUYO SALT ....................
LIME AND GARLIC SALT .............

PRICE

 s
ig

n
at

ur
es

FINCA EL ORIGEN MALBEC ..............

MCMANIS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

TERRAZAS RESERVA MALBEC .......

BAD BOY BORDEAUX .......................

R&G TEMPRANILLO ..........................

BENJAMIN LEROUX .........................

BODEGAS VALDUERO DOS MADERAS

ALTO CEDRO RESERVA MALBEC ...

CHATEAU AUSSIERES .....................

CHATEAU DU SEUIL ROSE ..............

JEAN LEON 3065 CHARDONNAY

SELBACH OSTER RIESLING ............

VINCENT CAREME VOUVRAY SEC 

1200

1500

2180

2850

2950

4050

4450

5450

5900

1250

2195

1990

3180

PRICE

w
in

es

625
625
1500
1500
350
290
1550
450
350
450
270
660
450
450
450
390
390
490
560
720
790
390
350
450
450
550
490
950
660

KALIOS GARLIC INFUSED OIL ...........
KALIOS THYME INFUSED OIL ............
KALIOS ORGANIC OLIVE OIL ............
KALIOS EXTRA VIRGIN OLIVE OIL
MISSOLONGHI SMOKED SALT .........
LA CHINATA SWEET PAPRIKA .........
MALDON SEA SALT ...........................
MALDON SMOPKED SEA SALT ........
MALDON BLACK PEPPERCORN.......
SABAROT PEARL COUSCOUS .........
SABAROT GREEN PUY LENTILS ......
SABAROT QUINOA BLANC ..............
VERRIGNI RIGATONI .........................
VERRIGNI BUCATINI .........................
VERRIGNI PACCHERI ......................
DI MARTINO PENNE .........................
DI MARTINO LINGUINE ....................
TARTUFI MORRA TRUFFLE PASTE 
TARTUFI MORRA TRUFFLE SALT
TARTUFI MORRA WHITE TRUFFLE HONEY

TARTUFI MORRA BLACK TRUFFLE HONEY

MANCHEGO CHEESE ........................
GOAT’S CHEESE PLAIN ....................
ISIGNY BUTTER ROLL .......................
FROZEN SOURDOUGH .....................
FLEUR DE SEL CAMARGUE SALT
FATTORIA ESTENSE BALSAMIC VINEGAR

KALIOS BALSAMIQUE ......................
ECORI CARNAROLI ...........................

PRICE

pa
n
t
ry


